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MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

917308 
917549 
917550 
917705 
917761 
917762 
917849 
917921 
917925 

917928 
917929 
718016 
918255 

918256 
918257 

918259 
718260 

918343 
918346 
918361 
918377 

918380 
918485 
918486 
918487 

918489 
718640 

918880 
9168861 
F1IBIF1 
B90717 
890717 
B90717 

1988 - 

M
m
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CINTAS CORPORATION 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ALL AUTOMOTIVE 

INDUSTRIAL QILS UNLIMITED 
MHI FASTENERS 

TRUCK PARTS & EQUIPMENT 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ALL AUTOMOTIVE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CQ 

DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH 
ALL AUTOMOTIVE 
SMITH CULVERT COMPANY INC 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
J C HAMILTON. CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
HESSELBEIN TIRE 
MAC'S HYDRAULIC JACK 
MAGNETIC SIGN CO 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 

WHITE STAR MACHINERY & 

POWER EQUIPMENT AND 

BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
FLITELINE MOTOR INC 
OKLA TAX COMM 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
THOMAS E AKIN 

1989 PARK FUN2 
910613 

912709 

913990 

914306 
914940 
914984 
914987 

915306 
915307 

915315 

916000 

916194 

916364 

916368 

91688e 

916884 
916938 

916973 
917055 

917057 
917127 

917132 
917133 
917134 
917135 

917136 
917137 

917138 
917139 

917163 
917302 

917341 
917342 

917529 
917545 

917565 
917567 

917570 
917572 

718062 

718063 

918094 

918095 

918096 

mM
 

mM
 

PETTY KENNETH COMPANY INC 

TREAT RITE WATER 

BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
HAGMAN 'S 

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
ESTES CHEMICALS INC 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 

MODLIN RECREATION EQUIP 
B & B SAND & TOPSOIL CO 

FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 

OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS 

BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
ACE SOUND INC 

SCOTT RICE 

PETROLEUM MARKETERS 

ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 

ABCO PAPER 

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 

CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CQ INC 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 

GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 

GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 

CAMPBELL .BEVERAGE INC 

CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 

NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 

GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 

GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 

INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 

WW GRAINGER INC 
ROTO ROOTER 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
STATE WH 
FICA 
SALARY 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 22,733.00 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES , 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES | 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

166.08 
129.40 
372.00 
43.68 
88.45 
56.00 

188.00 
24.00 

2,989.00 
360.00 
302.07 
89.28 

347.27 
134.90 
231.50 
94.47 

155.40 
1,504.50 
1,632.18 

120.00 
149.90 
200.00 
28.50 
114.00 
40.00 

1,999.00 
246.49 
25.41 

121.00 
1,152.00 

4.83 
69.38 

461.87 

90.00 
1,200.00 
1,131.80 
1,049.57 

412.66 
1,057.00 

295.12 
187.84 

1,193.55 
225.00 

1,718.00 
1,274.30 

165.75 
265.00 
88.00 

245.00 
517.22 
357.60 

1,104.88 
1,003.60 

524.00 
582.60 
430.20 
524.00 
390.00 
398,00 
398.00 
398.00 
502.20 

1,158.75 
135.00 
135.00 
66.48 
89.43 
43.28 

438.75 
398.00 
270.00 
14.00 

158.94 
15.28 
78.00 

1,022.19 


