MONDAY IIII Y	17, 1989, CONTINUED		
MONDAI, JULI	17, 1303, GONTINGED		
917308	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	166.08
917549	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	129.60
917550 917705	BOMAR ENTERPRISES STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	372.00
917761	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SERVICES SERVICES	43.68 88.45
917762	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	56.00
917849	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	188.00
917921 917925	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	24.00
917928	ALL AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES SERVICES	2,989.00 360.00
917929	MHI FASTENERS	SERVICES	302.07
918016	TRUCK PARTS & EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	89.28
918255 E 918256	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	347.27
918257	CARPENTER PAPER CO ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES SERVICES	136.90 231.50
918259	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	94.47
918260	DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH	SERVICES	155.40
918343	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	1,504.50
918346 918361	SMITH CULVERT COMPANY INC BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SERVICES SERVICES	1,632.18 120.00
918377	J C HAMILTON CO	SERVICES	149.90
918380	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	200.00
918485 E	HESSELBEIN TIRE	SERVICES	28.50
918486 918487	MAC'S HYDRAULIC JACK	SERVICES	114.00
918489	MAGNETIC SIGN CO BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	40.00 1,999.00
918640 E	WHITE STAR MACHINERY &	SERVICES	246.49
918880 E	POWER EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES	25.41
918881 E	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	121.00
918991 890717	FLITELINE MOTOR INC OKLA TAX COMM	SERVICES STATE W H	1,152.00
890717	4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FICA ·	4.83 69.38
890717	THOMAS E AKIN	SALARY	461.87
4000 4000			
<u> 1988 - 1989</u> 910613	PETTY KENNETH COMPANY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	77 777 00
912709	TREAT RITE WATER	SERVICES	90.00
913990	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
914306	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,131.80
914940	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,049.57
914984 914987	ESTES CHEMICALS INC BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	412.66 1,057.00
915306	MODLIN RECREATION EQUIP	SERVICES SERVICES	295.12
915307	B & B SAND & TOPSOIL CO	SERVICES	187.84
915315	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,193.55
916000 916194	OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS	SERVICES	225.00
916364	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,718.00 1,274.30
916368	ACE SOUND INC	SERVICES	165.75
916882	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	265.00
916884	PETROLEUM MARKETERS	SERVICES	88.00
916938 916973	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC ABCO PAPER	SERVICES	245.00
917055	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	517.22 357.60
917057	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,104.88
917127	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,003.60
917132	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	524.00
917133 917134	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	582.60
917135	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	430.20 524.00
917136	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	390.00
917137	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	398.00
917138 917139	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	378.00
917163	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	398.00
917302	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	502.20 1,158.75
917341	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	135.00
917342	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	135.00
917529 917545	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	66.48
917565	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	89.43
917567	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	43.28 438.75
917570	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	438.75 378.00
917572	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	270.00
918062 918063	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	14.00
918094 E	OKLAHDMA TURF & W W GRAINGER INC	SERVICES	158.94
918095 E	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES SERVICES	15.28
918096	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	78.00 1,022.19
			, <del></del>